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
ty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-3907. ______

S135 MODERN, spacious, 6 room 
family home. Wall to wall carpet, 
drapes. Children welcome. Near 
beach, schools & shops. Keely Real­ 
ty, FA 0-0133, OS 5-3907.

$65 CHARMING bungalow type, part­ 
ly furnished. Fenced play yard for 
children, pets. Keely Realty PA 
0-0133, OS 5-3907.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 2 
baths.)

$49.50 and Up
Adjoining schools, shopping 
center, park and medical 
clinic. Laundry facilities, car­ 
ports. Also furnished apart­ 
ments available. 

CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278 
Weekdays 8:30 to 5 

Sundays 10:30 to 4

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 124

$69.50 Month
li Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ana Bus

DA 4-2553
$85

Modern I-Bedroom
Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front and rear 
entrance Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr. 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502 

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE SPACE for TentTTSoO 
sq. ft. Downtown area. FA (-0930.

Wanted to Rent 133

PERMANENT, RELIABLE TENANTS 
SEEKING HOMES AND APART­ 
MENTS IMMEDIATELY. PLEASE 
CALL KEELEY REALTY, OS 5- 

3907, FA 0-0644. FREE SERVICE 
TO LANDLORDS.

$85, 2 BEDROOM, vacant. 
Almost new, large kitchen. 
750 sq. ft. Near Harbor 
General Hospital. Mrs. 
Martin, FA 0-2219, Eves. 
FR 1-3661.

k DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.5^
1 AND J BEDROOMS

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED
SPACIOUS-LUXURY-PRESTIGE

Near College, Schools
Shoppino and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Berween Crenshaw and Prarla) .

2 BEDROOM, $65 and up. Modern, 
carpeted, garbage disposal, 1340 
W. 253rd. DA 3-4444.

$60, DELUXE 1-bedroom apts. Dis­ 
posal, shower and tub, carpet, 1 
Child O.K. FA 8-0242, 1534V. W. 
226th St.

S55, REDECORATED 4 room court 
apt. Quiet refined adults only. 2075 
Torrance Blvd. FA 64011.

S75, NICE and quiet triplex. 1 bdrm. 
Stove, refrlg, disposal. 25437 Fleioa. 
FR 5-3435 DA 5-3507.

$55, 1-BEDROOM. Immaculata. 1512 
W. 204th St.

FR 5-9330 FR 5-9331

ALL NAUGAHYDE
Living room group. Couch, chair, 
2 plastic top step tables, cocktail 
table, 2 decorator lamps & shades, 
choice of colors.

FULL PRICE

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, JWT 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCK. 
Open week days 9-9 p.m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, 9 a.m.-* p.m., Sun­ 
days 12 a.m.-5 p.m.

FA 8-0930

Storage Sale
Hours f to A Sun. & weekday*

Closed Monday
Furniture, antique and modern. 
Eight (8) buildings, balcony and 
yard full. 10,000 antique and mis­ 
cellaneous Items. Plainly priced. 
Also 5,000 books. Come, browse. 
It's too much to Itemize or call

DA 4-8508
Gardena Storage

18611 So. Western

LEFT CITY

City area. Detached double 
garage, corner property. 
Walking distance to schools. 
FA 8-9480. Eves. FR 1-3661.

2 BEDROOM, double garaae, patio, 
disposal, aarden service, quiet lo­ 
cation, 7S92S OaK. Inquire 2S?W 
Oak, Lomita.

$140 3 BEDROOM, 3 baths, bullt- 
lns, near schools, transportation, 
etc. 2S123 Oak Sf. DA 5-270? be 

fore 10 a.m. or after 4:30, Sat. & 
Sun.

"INVEST IN RESULTS" Phonn 
DA 5-1515 for a ha/d hitting, re­ 
sult getting Classified Ad. "DON'T 
FOLLOW THE CROWD, FOLLOW 
THE LEADER."

Apartment for Rtnt 
(Furnishftd) 120

Grand Opening 

Luxurious

La Palma
Apartments

2818 W. 182 St.
Torrance

Completely Furnished

BACHELOR'S 
DREAM

BEAUTIFUL MAPLE OUTFIT 
Like new living room, bedroom, 
kitchen furniture, etc. Take over 
for balance 9186.00. Terms, $3.00 
a week.

TWIN WAREHOUSE 
400 S. HAWTHORNE

Hawthorne * 
Across from Boston Store 

Dally 9-9 Sunday 124

if HUB TORRANCE *
MANAGERS SPECIAL. CLOSE OUT 

Only 3 groups available. 4 rooms 
model home furniture, like new. 
Includes family size refrigerator, 
full size gas range, 6 PC. bronze 
tone dinette, 10 PC. living room,

' 8 PC. bedroom. Including mattress 
and box springs. Tables, lamps, 
pictures, dishes, and many extras. 
$800 value, your price »49S. NO 
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